Aberdeen Additional Township

Agounie Township

Cobden Township

Day Township
Echum Township
Esquega Township

Fisher Township

Garden River Township

Gros Cap Township
Hilton Township
Jocelyn Township
Kars Township
Kirkwood Township

Korah Township

ALGOMA DISTRICT

Poplar Dale Cemetery
Unnamed Private Cemetery

Goudreau Cemetery

Angel Hill Cemetery
Hudson’s Bay Post Cemetery
Lakeview Cemetery
Mississagi Village Cemetery
Washburn Grave

Portage Pioneer Cemetery
Dalton Mills Cemetery

Pine Grove Cemetery
Batchewana Bay Cemetery
Batchewana Island Cemetery
Harmony Bay Cemetery

Garden River Indian Reservation
Anglican Cemetery

Garden River Indian Reservation
Methodist Cemetery

Garden River Indian Reservation
Roman Catholic Cemetery
Indian Cemetery

Kaskawan Point Cemetery
Catholic Cemetery

Goulais Mission Indian Cemetery
Kirkwood Pinegrove Cemetery
Hurd Cemetery

Pickard Burial Site

Sault Ste Marie Jail
St Luke’s Cathedral Columbarium

6638
8499

4431
10049
6110
3885
6111
6287
4078
10303
6113
8399
8400
8401
6118
6116

6117

6120
6122
3890
6130
3901
8995
8996

8997
8500



Lendrum Township

Lewis Township

Parkinson Township

Prince Township
Shedden Township
St. Joseph Township
Thessalon Township

West Township

White River Township

22 June 2022

Hudson’s Bay Post Cemetery
Michipicoten River Cemetery

Serpent River First Nation Burial Site

Bellingham United Church Cemetery
English Churchyard

Hillside Cemetery
Garnier Residential School Cemetery

Graveyard Point aka Ca\mp D’Ours

Thessalon First Nation Roman Catholic...

Anglican
Missanabi Methodist Cemetery
Slumberland Cemetery

Indian Cemetery

Old Anglican Cemetery

St. Basil’s Roman Catholic Cemetery
United Church Cemetery

6136
6135

8998

6142
7110

3920
3925
10050
7109
5812
5762
8398
6155
6154

6153
6156





