ALGOMA DISTRICT

Aberdeen Additional Township	Poplar Dale Cemetery Unnamed Private Cemetery	6638 8499
Agounie Township	Goudreau Cemetery	4431
Cobden Township	Angel Hill Cemetery Hudson's Bay Post Cemetery Lakeview Cemetery Mississagi Village Cemetery Washburn Grave	10049 6110 3885 6111 6287
Day Township	Portage Pioneer Cemetery	4078
Echum Township	Dalton Mills Cemetery	10303
Esquega Township	Pine Grove Cemetery	6113
Fisher Township	Batchewana Bay Cemetery Batchewana Island Cemetery Harmony Bay Cemetery	8399 8400 8401
Garden River Township	Garden River Indian Reservation Anglican Cemetery Garden River Indian Reservation Methodist Cemetery Garden River Indian Reservation Roman Catholic Cemetery	6118 6116 6117
Gros Cap Township	Indian Cemetery	6120
Hilton Township	Kaskawan Point Cemetery	6122
Jocelyn Township	Catholic Cemetery	3890
Kars Township	Goulais Mission Indian Cemetery	6130
Kirkwood Township	Kirkwood Pinegrove Cemetery	3901
Korah Township	Hurd Cemetery Pickard Burial Site Sault Ste Marie Jail St Luke's Cathedral Columbarium	8995 8996 8997 8500

Lendrum Township	Hudson's Bay Post Cemetery Michipicoten River Cemetery	6136 6135
Lewis Township	Serpent River First Nation Burial Site	8998
Parkinson Township	Bellingham United Church Cemetery English Churchyard	6142 7110
Prince Township	Hillside Cemetery	3920
Shedden Township	Garnier Residential School Cemetery	3925
St. Joseph Township	Graveyard Point aka Camp D'Ours	10050
Thessalon Township	Thessalon First Nation Roman Catholic	7109
West Township	Anglican Missanabi Methodist Cemetery Slumberland Cemetery	5812 5762 8398
White River Township	Indian Cemetery Old Anglican Cemetery St. Basil's Roman Catholic Cemetery United Church Cemetery	6155 6154 6153 6156

22 June 2022